COURSE

SECT. COURSE TITLE

INST.

ROOM DAY

SPRING (16 week Term) January 17- May 10

AGAH1453
AGEQ1315

AGEQ2239
AGMG1311
AGMG1364
AGMG2364
AGMG2365
AGRI1325
AGRI11407
AGRI2330
AUMT1267
AUMTE410
AUMT1410
AUMTL416
AUMT1445
AUMT1472
AUMT2267
AUMT2417

BIOL1322
BIOL1322
BIOL1407
BIOL0000

VERNON CAMPUS
145 BEEF CATTLE PRODUCTION
145 HORSE EVALUATION |

945 HORSEMANSHIP 11

145 INTRO TO AGRIBUSINESS

145 PRACTICUM I-FARM & RANCH MGMT
145 PRACTICUM II-FARM & RANCH MGMT
145 PRACTICUM I11-FARM & RANCH MGMT

145 MARKETING OF AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS

145 AGRONOMY

145 WILDLIFE CONSERVATION & MGMT

145 PRACTICUM-AUTO MECHANIC/TECH

145 AUTFOMOTIVEBRAKESYSTEMS

146 AUTOMOTIVE BRAKE SYSTEMS

145 SUSPENSION-AND-STEERING

145 AUTO HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING

145 HIGH PERF MODIFICATION:THEORY & EXE
145 PRACTICUM-AUTO MECHANIC/TECH

145 ENGINE PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS |

945 NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY |

145 NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY |

145 BIOLOGY SCIENCE MAJORS I

145 BIOLOGY SCIENCE MAJORS Il LAB

Smith C
Smith C

Scott B
Jordan L
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R
Blackmon R

Slaydon H
Slaydon H
Ansley J
Ansley J

VERS418 TR
VERS418 TR

HYBRID TBA
VERS418 TR
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
VERS418 MWF
VERS418 MW
VERS418 MWF
TBA TBA
VERS408 W
VERS408 MW
VERS408 TR
VERS408 T
VERS413 M
TBA TBA
VERS408 R

HYBRID SEE Bb9
VERB306 MW
VERB306 MW

START

1100AM
0830AM

TBA
0930AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
1000AM
1100AM
0900AM
TBA

1000AM 1150AM VERS413 W

1230PM
1230PM
1000AM
0100PM
TBA

1000AM

TBA
0400PM
1100AM

END

1220PM
0920AM

1050AM

1050AM
1220PM
0950AM

0320PM
0320PM
1150AM
0250PM

1150AM

0520PM
1220PM

LAB
ROOM

VERS418 T
VERS418 R

VERS418 M

VERS413 T
VERS414 M

VERS413 R

VERB306 T

VERB305 M

LAB
DAY START END

0100PM
0100PM

0100PM

0100PM
0400PM

0100PM

0530PM

0100PM

0350PM
0250PM

0250PM

0450PM
0750PM

0450PM

0650PM

0350PM

NOTES

Vernon Century City Dual

Campus Center Credit
Seymour

Skills Training Learning

Center Center Online

V- Class meets on Vernon Campus; W-
Class meets on the Century City
Campus; S- Class meets at Skills

Training Center T- it is an ITV class

Students must contact instructor at
bscott@vernoncollege.edu to schedule riding

times.

Class meets Tues., Jan. 17, Feb. 7 & 28,
Mar. 27, Apr. 17, & May 8 from 5:30PM -
6:50PM in VERB306

Pick one lab from below



BIOL0000
BIOL1416
B1OL2401
B1OL2402
B10OL2402
B1OL2402
Bl1OL2421
BlOL2421
BUSI1301
CHEM1406
CHEM1412
COSC1301
COSC1301
CR1J2313
CSME1434
CSME1435
CSME1547
CSME1553
CSME2244
CSME2245
CSME2343
DRAM1310
DRAM1310
DRAM2120
DRAM2121
ECON2301
ECON2301
ECON2302

EDUC1301

EDUC2301
ENGL0300
ENGLO0301

<

—

146 BIOLOGY SCIENCE MAJORS Il LAB
145 LIFE/EARTH SCIENCE

945 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |

945 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I

145 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II

146 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il

945 MICROBIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS
145 MICROBIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS
145 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

145 INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY |

145 GENERAL CHEMISTRY I

145 INTRO TO COMPUTING

146 INTRO TO COMPUTING

145 CORRECTIONAL SYS. & PRACTICES
145 COSMETOLOGY INSTRUCTOR |

145 ORIENT TO INST. OF COSMETOLOGY
145 PRINCIPLES OF SKIN CARE/FACIALS
145 CHEM. REFORM. & RELATED THEORY
145 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE-WRITTEN
145 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE-PRACT

145 SALON DEVELOPMENT

145 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE

145 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE

145 THEATER PRACTICUM I

145 THEATER PRACTICUM I

145 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
146 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
145 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

145 INTRO TO THE TEACHING PRO.

145 INTRO TO SPECIAL POPULATIONS
145 BASIC WRITING SKILLS |
145 BASIC WRITING SKILLS 11

Ansley J
Hughes C
Ruhl M
Ruhl M
Ruhl M
Ruhl M
Ruhl M
Ruhl M
Hennington J
Roberson M
Roberson M
Alberry B
Alberry B
Fowler G
TBA

Kajs L
Shipley D
Shipley D
Kajs L

Kajs L

Kajs L
Williams J
Williams J
Williams J
Williams J
Smith N
Smith N
Burnham L

Ramos T

Ramos T

VERS423 TR 0400PM
HYBRID SEE LAB TBA
HYBRID SEE LAB TBA
VERB303 TR 0930AM
VERB303 T 0530PM
HYBRID SEE LAB TBA
VERB303 TR 1100AM
VERS425 MWF 0800AM
VERS423 TR 1100AM
VERS423 MWF 1000AM
VERS428 MW 0800AM
VERS428 MW 0500PM
VERS423 MW 0100PM
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
VERW204 MW 0100PM
VERB306 TR 0100PM
VER0102 TBA TBA
VER0102 TBA TBA
VERW204 MWF 0800AM
VERW204 MWF 0900AM
VERS425 MWF 1000AM
VERS425 TR 0230PM
VERW204 MW 0600PM
VERB300 MWF 0800AM
VERB300 MWF 0900AM

0520PM

1050AM
0820PM

1220PM
0850AM
1220PM
1050AM
0950AM
0650PM
0220PM

0220PM
0220PM

0850AM
0950AM
1050AM

0350PM

0720PM
0850AM
0950AM

VERB305
VERB305
VERB304
VERB304
VERB304
VERB304
VERB304
VERB304

VERB307
VERB307

TswomHsz A

s -

0100PM
0530PM
0100PM
0100PM
0130PM
0530PM
0400PM
0130PM

0130PM
0130PM

0350PM
0820PM
0350PM
0350PM
0420PM
0830PM
0650PM
0420PM

0420PM
0420PM

BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.

Requires an additional 16 hours of field
experience

Requires an additional 16 hours of field
experience



ENGL0302
ENGL1301
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2302
HIST1301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HRPO2301
ITSW1407
MATH1314
MATH1316
MATH1316
MATH1332
MRKG1311
MUAP1169
MUAP1181
MUAP1265
MUAP1269
MUAP1281
MUAP2169
MUAP2181
MUAP2265
MUAP2269
MUAP2281
MUEN1152

145 BASIC WRITING SKILLS 11l
145 COMPOSITION |

145 COMPOSITION II

146 COMPOSITION Il

147 COMPOSITION Il

145 BRITISH LITERATURE II

146 BRITISH LITERATURE II

145 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
146 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT I
145 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
145 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
145 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
145 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
145 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
146 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
147 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
145 HUMAN RESOURCES MGMT
945 INTRO TO DATABASE

145 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

145 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
146 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
145 CONTEMPORARY MATH |
145 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 ORGAN

145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 PIANO

145 VOICE

145 ORGAN

145 PRIVATE INSTRUMENT

145 VOICE

145 CHAMBER VOCAL ENSEMBLE

TrentJ
Coufal C
TrentJ
Coufal C
Staff
Coufal C
Coufal C
Jordan L
Jordan L
Jordan L
Jordan L
Hutchins B
Hutchins B
Hutchins B
Hutchins B
Hutchins B
Hennington J
Lee R
Whitman P
Whitman P
Whitman P
Alberry B
Hennington J

VERB300 MWF
VERB310 MWF
VERB310 MWF
VERB310 MWF
VERB310 TR

VERB310 MWF
VERB310 TR

VERW204 MWF
VERW204 TR

VERB306 MWF
VERB308 MWF
VERB309 TR

VERS425 MWF
VERB306 MWF
VERB309 TR

VERB309 MWF
HYBRID TBA
HYBRID TBA
VERB302 MWF
VERB302 MWF
VERB302 MWF
VERB302 TR

VERW204 TR

VERS420 TBA
VERS404 TBA
VERS420 TBA
VERS420 TBA
VERS404 TBA
VERS420 TBA
VERS404 TBA
VERS420 TBA
VERS420 TBA
VERS404 TBA
VERS420 MTW

1100AM
1100AM
0800AM
0900AM
0800AM
1000AM
0930AM
1000AM
0800AM
0800AM
0900AM
1100AM
1100AM
1000AM
0800AM
1000AM
TBA
TBA
0900AM
0800AM
1000AM
1230PM
0100PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1200PM

1150AM
1150AM
0850AM
0950AM
0920AM
1050AM
1050AM
1050AM
0920AM
0850AM
0950AM
1220PM
1150AM
1050AM
0920AM
1050AM

0950AM
0850AM
1050AM
0150PM
0220PM

1250PM

VERW204 TR 0230PM 0320PM
VERS430 R 0800AM 0850AM

Vernon High School students only.



MUSI1306
MUSI1306

PHED1106
PHED1106

PHED1107
PHED1109
PHED1109
PHED1109
PHED1109
PHED1114
PHED1304
PHED1346
PHED2356

PHYS1411

PHYS1412
POFT1364
POFT1429
POFT2312
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
READO0300
READO0301
READO0302
RNSG1115
RNSG1263
RNSG1263

<

4 4 4<<

145 MUSIC APPRECIATION
146 MUSIC APPRECIATION

945 PHYSICAL CONDITIONING
145 PHYSICAL CONDITIONING

945 FITNESS WALKING

145 VARSITY ATHLETICS-RODEO

146 VARSITY ATHLETICS-BASEBALL

147 VARSITY ATHLETICS-VOLLEYBALL

148 VARSITY ATHLETICS-SOFTBALL

145 WATER AEROBICS

145 PERSONAL/COMMUNITY HEALTH I

145 DRUG USE & ABUSE

145 CARE & PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURY

945 INTRO ASTRONOMY |

945 INTRO ASTRONOMY I

145 PRACTICUM-ADMIN ASST/SECRETARY
945 BEGINNING KEYBOARDING

945 BUS CORRESPONDENCE & COMM.
145 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

146 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

147 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

145 READING |

145 READING Il

145 ADVANCED READING

145 HEALTH ASSESSMENT

145 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS

146 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS

Bruns D
Bruns D

Myers-Kuhn J
Jenkins J

Myers-Kuhn J

VERS420 MW
VERS420 TR

HYBRID TBA
VERKS509 MWF

HYBRID TBA

Scott B VERK502 TBA
Lallmann K VERK502 TBA
Armstrong V. VERK502 TBA
Blair J VERK502 TBA
Myers-KuhnJ VERK501 MW
Myers-KuhnJ VERB309 MWF
Puckett L VERB309 MWF
Jenkins J VERB309 TR
Roberson M HYBRID SEE Bb9
Roberson M  HYBRID SEE Bb9
Lee R TBA TBA
Lee R HYBRID TBA
Lee R HYBRID TBA
Onder J VERS425 TR
Onder J VERW423 MWF
Onder J VERW204 TR
Staff VERB300 TR
Staff VERB300 TR
Staff VERB300 TR
Hatley J VERS423 W
Arnold E/Todc WF T

Hatley J/Beaur WF T

0100PM
0930AM

TBA
1100AM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1100AM
0900AM
1200PM
0930AM

TBA

0100PM
0900AM
0930AM
0800AM
0930AM
1100AM
0230PM
0630AM
0630AM

0220PM
1050AM

1150AM

1220PM
0950AM
1250PM
1050AM

0220PM
0950AM
1050AM
0920AM
1050AM
1220PM
0420PM
0620PM
0620PM

VERB307 W  0630PM 0920PM

VERB307 T 0630PM 0920PM

VERS430 T 0930AM 1020AM
VERS430 T 0800AM 0850AM

TBA

TBA 0420PM 0520PM

Class meets on Wed., Feb 1, Mar 7, & Apr
25 in King Center Gym at either 8:00AM-
9:20AM or 1:00PM-2:20PM

Class meets on Wed., Jan 25, Feb 29, & Apr
18 in King Center Gym at either 8:00AM-
8:50AM or 1:00PM-1:50PM.

Class meets on Wed., Jan 18, Feb. 22, Mar.
28 & May 2 from 6:30PM - 9:20PM in
VERB307

Class meets on Tues., Jan. 17, Feb. 21, Mar.
27 & May 8 from 6:30PM - 9:20PM in
VERB307



RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSG1263
RNSG1301
RNSG1441

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161

RNSG2161
RNSG2162
RNSG2162
RNSG2162
RNSG2162
RNSG2162
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166
RNSG2166

147 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
148 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
149 CLINICAL-CONCEPTS
145 PHARMACOLOGY

145 COMMON CONCEPTS OF ADULT HEALTH

145 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

146 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

147 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

148 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

149 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

150 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

151 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH

152 CLINICAL-MENTAL HEALTH
145 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY
146 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY
147 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY
148 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY
149 CLINICAL-COMMUNITY
145 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
146 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
147 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
148 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
149 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
150 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
151 PRACTICUM-FAMILY
152 PRACTICUM-FAMILY

White G/Staff ALTUS M

Hatley J/Todd WF R
Beauregard T/ WF R
Bolton C VERS425 T
Arnold E VERS409 W
Hamm A TBA R
White G TBA R
Hamm A TBA R
White G TBA R
Martinez L TBA M
Bolton C TBA M
Hamm A TBA M
Hamm A TBA M
BuchananJ TBA TBA
Bolton C TBA TBA
White G TBA TBA
Hamm A TBA TBA
Rutledge B TBA TBA
Rivard M WEF M
Rutledge B WF M
ThompsonJ WF T
BuchananJ  WF T
BuchananJ WF R
BuchananJ TBA R
Anderson M  TBA F
Rutledge B ALTUS F

0630AM
0630AM
0630AM
0500PM
0900AM

0730AM

0730AM

0730AM

0730AM

0730AM

0400PM

0730AM

0730AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
0645AM
0245PM
0645AM
0245PM
0645AM
0245PM
0645PM
0645AM

0620PM
0620PM
0620PM
0750PM
1250PM

0720PM

0720PM

0720PM

0720PM

0120PM

0950PM

0720PM

0720PM

0315PM
1115PM
0315PM
1115PM
0315PM
1115PM
0315PM
0315PM

LAB

TBA TBA

Meets every other Thurs., must register for
RNSG2166 145 also.

Meets every other Thurs, must register for
RNSG2166 146 also.

Meets every other Thurs, must register for
RNSG2166 147 also.

Meets every other Thurs, must register for
RNSG2166 148 also.

Meets every Mon, must register for
RNSG2166 149 also.
Meets every Mon, must register for
RNSG2166 150 also.

Meets every other Mon, must register for
RNSG2166 151 also.

Meets every other Mon, must register for
RNS2166 152 also.

Afternoon Clinicals

Afternoon Clinicals

Morning Clinicals

Morning Clinicals

Morning Clinicals

Must register for RNSG2161 145 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 146 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 147 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 148 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 149 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 150 also.
Must register for RNSG2166 151 also.
Must register for RNSG2161 152 also.



SOCI1301
SOCI1301
SPAN1412
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315

MNSG1234
VNSG1126
VNSG1126

MNSG1216
VNSG1126
VNSG1126
VNSG1216
VNSG1234
VNSG1329
VNSG1329
VNSG1329
VNSG1330
VNSG1331
VNSG1360
VNSG1360
VNSG1460
VNSG1460

ACCT2402

ACNT1304 W

BIOL1322
BIOL1407
BIOL1416
B10OL2401
B10OL2401
B10OL2402
B10L2402
B10OL2402

T
T
T

<< <KL

145 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
146 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
145 BEGINNING SPANISH I

145 PUBLIC SPEAKING

146 PUBLIC SPEAKING

147 PUBLIC SPEAKING

145 PEDIATRICS
145 GERONTOLOGY
146 GERONTOLOGY-

145 NUFRIHON

945 GERONTOLOGY

946 GERONTOLOGY

945 NUTRITION

945 PEDIATRICS

145 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING |
145 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING |
146 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING |
145 MATERNAL-NEONATAL NURSING
145 PHARMACOLOGY

145 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
146 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
145 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
146 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

CENTURY CITY CENTER
345 PRINCIPLES ACCOUNTING II-MANAGERIAL
945 INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTING II
345 NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY |
345 BIOLOGY SCIENCE MAJORS II
345 LIFE/EARTH SCIENCE
345 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |
346 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY |
345 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I
346 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
347 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II

Neal D
Neal D
Wooten R
Williams J
Williams J
Williams J

Porter D
Porter D
Porter D

Taylor-
Porter D
Porter D
Taylor
Porter D
Batchelor M
Batchelor M
Taylor
Porter D
Taylor
Taylor

Staff
Batchelor M
Staff

Hennington J
Raub R

Bell M
Naylor E
Hughes C
Naylor E
Hughes C
Naylor E
Bell M
Naylor E

VERS425 TR
VERS425 MWF
VERW204 MWF
VERB301 MWF
VERB301 MWF
VERB301 TR

VERS41L7 R
VERS4LZ M
VERS4I7 T

VERS4L: F
HYBRID TBA
HYBRID TBA
HYBRID TBA
HYBRID TBA
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

W
W

<™ A

WR

CCC206
HYBRID
CCC923
CCC923
CCC300
CCC923 MW
CCC923 MW
CCC1008 R
CCC205 MW
CCC205 M

TR
TBA
MW
MWF
TR

0930AM
0900AM
1100AM
0900AM
1000AM
0930AM

TBA

1000AM
1000AM
0630PM
0800AM
0100PM
0400PM
0400PM
0645AM
0645AM

0530PM
TBA

1100AM
1000AM
0400PM
0100PM
0400PM
0930AM
0100PM
0600PM

1050AM
0950AM
1150AM
0950AM
1050AM
1050AM

0550PM
1250PM
0450PM

0350PM

1200PM
1150AM
0930PM
1050AM
0350PM
1050PM
1050PM
0515PM
0515PM

0650PM

1220PM
1050AM
0520PM
0220PM
0520PM
1220PM
0220PM
0850PM

HYBRID TBA TBA

VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417
VERS417

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

CCC501
CCC501

CCC918
CCC918
CCC918
CCC918
CCC918
CCC918
CCC918

4 41044z

na i B

- -

=S T4 =s3L

1200PM
0400PM
0200PM
0400PM
0100PM
0100PM

0600PM
0600PM
0645AM
0645AM

0700PM
0930AM

0230PM
0530PM
0300PM
0600PM
0930AM
0900AM
0600PM

1250PM
0450PM
0350PM
0550PM
0150PM
0150PM

0950PM
0950PM
1145AM
1145AM

0750PM
1050AM

0520PM
0820PM
0550PM
0850PM
1220PM BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
1150AM BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
0850PM BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.



B10OL2402
B10L2402

BlOL2421 W

BlOL2421

BMGT2303

BUSG1366

BUSG2366

BUSG2367
BUSI1301
CHEM1406
CHEM1412
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
CRIJ2313 T
CSME1434
CSME1435
CSME1547
CSME1553
CSME2244
CSME2245
CSME2343
CSME2444
DRAM1310 T
ECON2301

- - -

348 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY I
349 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
945 MICROBIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS
345 MICROBIOLOGY FOR SCIENCE MAJORS

345 PROBLEM SOLVING & DECISION MAKING

345 PRACTICUM - GENERAL BUSINESS

345 PRACTICUM - GENERAL BUSINESS

345 PRACTICUM - GENERAL BUSINESS
345 BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

345 INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY |

345 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 1l

345 INTRO TO COMPUTING

346 INTRO TO COMPUTING

347 INTRO TO COMPUTING

348 INTRO TO COMPUTING

349 INTRO TO COMPUTING

350 INTRO TO COMPUTING

345 CORRECTIONAL SYSTEMS & PRACTICES
345 COSMETOLOGY INSTRUCTOR |

345 ORIENT TO INSTR. OF COSMETOLOGY
345 PRINCIPLES OF SKIN CARE/FACIALS

345 CHEM REFORMATION & RELATED THEORY

345 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE-WRITTEN
345 PREP FOR STATE LICENSE-PRACT
345 SALON DEVELOPMENT

345 COSMETOLOGY INSTRUCTOR IV
345 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE

345 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS

Bell M
Naylor E
Bell M
Bell M

Hennington J

Hennington J

Hennington J

Hennington J
Hennington J
Roberson M
Roberson M
Warren R
Warren R
Warren R
Warren R
Warren R
Evans L
Fowler G
TBA

Kajs L
Brogdon P
Brogdon P
Kajs L

Kajs L

Kajs L

Kajs L
Williams J
Burnham L

CCC1008 T 0930AM
CCC305 TR 0200PM
HYBRID SEE LAB TBA
CCC923 R 1230PM
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
CCC504 MWF 0800AM
CCC504 TR 1100AM
CCC300 MWF 1000AM
CCC500 MW 0800AM
CCC500 MW 1000AM
CCC500 MW 0200PM
CCC500 TR 0800AM
CCC500 TR 1000AM
CCC500 W 0530PM
CCC300 MW 0100PM
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
TBA TBA TBA
CCC504 MW 0100PM
CCC205 TR 0100PM

1220PM CCC918
0320PM CCC918

CCC918
0320PM CCC918

-~ 4™

0850AM
1220PM CCC918 R
1050AM VERB307 W
0950AM
1150AM
0350PM
0950AM
1150AM
0920PM
0220PM

0220PM
0220PM

0930AM 1220PM
0900AM 1150AM
0600PM 0850PM
1230PM 0320PM

0130PM 0420PM
0130PM 0420PM

BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.
BIOL2401 required as a prerequisite.

Students must contact instructor at
jhennington@vernoncollege.edu the first
week of class.

Students must contact instructor at
jhennington@vernoncollege.edu the first
week of class.

Students must contact instructor at
jhennington@vernoncollege.edu the first
week of class.

Students must contact instructor at
jhennington@vernoncollege.edu the first
week of class.



ECON2301
ECON2302
ECON2302

EDUC1301

EDUC1301

EDUC2301
EMSP1160
EMSP1162
EMSP1163
EMSP1338
EMSP1355
EMSP1356
EMSP1501
EMSP2143
EMSP2160
EMSP2161
EMSP2338
EMSP2434
ENGLO0300
ENGL0300
ENGLO0301
ENGL0301
ENGLO0302
ENGL0302
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301

T

T

T

346 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
345 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS
345 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS

345 INTRO TO TEACHING PROFESSION

345 INTRO TO TEACHING PROFESSION

345 INTRO TO SPECIAL POPULATIONS

345 CLINICAL-EMERG. MED TECH/TECH EMT
345 CLINICAL-EMERG. MED TECH/TECH EMT-I
345 CLINICAL-EMERG. MED TECH/TECH EMT-I
345 INTRO TO ADVANCED PRACTICE

345 TRAUMA MANAGEMENT

345 PATIENT ASSESSMENT & AIRWAY MGMT
345 EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECH. BASIC

345 ASSESSMENT BASED MGMT

345 CLINICAL-EMERG. MED TECH/TECH EMT-P
345 CLINICAL-EMERG. MED TECH/TECH EMT-P
345 EMS OPERATION

345 MEDICAL EMERGENCIES

345 BASIC WRITING SKILLS |

346 BASIC WRITING SKILLS |

345 BASIC WRITING SKILLS I

346 BASIC WRITING SKILLS Il

345 BASIC WRITING SKILLS I11

346 BASIC WRITING SKILLS Il

345 COMPOSITION |

346 COMPOSITION |

347 COMPOSITION |

348 COMPOSITION |

349 COMPOSITION |

350 COMPOSITION |

351 COMPOSITION |

Burnham L
Burnham L
Williams A

Ramos T

Ramos T

Ramos T
Garcia A
Garcia A
Garcia A
Nava C
Nava C
Nava C
Garcia A
Borden L
Garcia A
Garcia A
Borden L
Borden L
Hunter A
Hunter A
Brock M
Dye W
Brock M
Hill D
Beckham A
Dye W
Carroll B
Hill D
McPhate C
Schlaud
Hunter A

CCC702
CCC504
CCC205

CCC300

CCC304

CCC504
TBA

TBA

TBA

CCC305
CCC305
CCC305
CCC305
CCC304
TBA

TBA

CCC304
CCC304
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC507

TR
MWF

TR

MW

MW
TBA
TBA
TBA
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
TBA
TBA
MWF
MWF
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MW
TR

0930AM
1000AM
0600PM

0230PM

0230PM

0600PM
TBA

TBA

TBA

0600PM
0720PM
0840PM
0600PM
0600PM
TBA

TBA

0700PM
0820PM
0230PM
0930AM
0400PM
1100AM
0600PM
0100PM
0800AM
1100AM
0100PM
0230PM
0930AM
0600PM
0800AM

1050AM
1050AM
0850PM

0350PM

0350PM

0720PM

0710PM
0830PM
0950PM
0950PM
0650PM

0810PM
0950PM
0350PM
1050AM
0520PM
1220PM
0720PM
0220PM
0850AM
1150AM
0220PM
0350PM
1050AM
0720PM
0920AM

Requires an additional 16 hours of field
experience

Requires an additional 16 hours of field
experience

Requires an additional 16 hours of field
experience

Class meets also on Sat. time & place TBA



ENGL1302 T 345 COMPOSITION II
ENGL1302 T 346 COMPOSITION II

ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
ENGL2328
ENGL2328
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
HIST1301

HIST1301

HIST1301

HIST1301

HIST1301

HIST1301

HIST1302

345 COMPOSITION 11

346 COMPOSITION Il

347 COMPOSITION Il

348 COMPOSITION I

349 COMPOSITION Il

350 COMPOSITION I

351 COMPOSITION Il

352 COMPOSITION II

353 COMPOSITION Il

354 COMPOSITION II

345 BRITISH LITERATURE II

346 BRITISH LITERATURE Il

345 AMERICAN LITERATURE II
346 AMERICAN LITERATURE II
345 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
346 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
347 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
348 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
948 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
345 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
346 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
347 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
348 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
349 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
350 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
345 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
346 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
347 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
348 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
349 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
350 UNITED STATES HISTORY |

T 345 UNITED STATES HISTORY I

Johnston D
Johnston D
Dye W

Dye W
Staff
Beckham A
Beckham A
Carroll B
Scheller S
Beckham A
Brock M
Brock M
Beckham A
Johnston D
Hunter A
Hunter A
Keel K
Lowe D
Keel K
Lowe D
Kalski L
Kalski L
Keel K
Goodman D
Keel K
Lowe D
Lowe D
Spence J
Brumley D
Spence J
Brumley D
Spence J
lvan A
Brumley D

CCC205
CCC205
CCC507
CCC507
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC507
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC506
CCC920
CCC506
CCC506
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1008
HYBRID
CCC204
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1008
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC702
CCC1009
CCC1009

MWEF
MWF
MWEF
MW
MW
TR
MW
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
MWF
TR
MWF
MW
MWEF
TBA
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MW
TR
MW
MW
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
MWF

0800AM
0900AM
0800AM
0100PM
0400PM
0800AM
0230PM
0230PM
0730PM
0900AM
0400PM
0600PM
1100AM
0100PM
0100PM
1000AM
0230PM
0900AM
0230PM
1100AM
TBA

0930AM
0400PM
0600PM
1000AM
0100PM
0100PM
0100PM
0600PM
0900AM
0930AM
1100AM
1100AM
0800AM

0850AM
0950AM
0850AM
0220PM
0520PM
0920AM
0350PM
0350PM
0850PM
0950AM
0520PM
0720PM
1220PM
0220PM
0220PM
1050AM
0350PM
0950AM
0350PM
1150AM

1050AM
0520PM
0720PM
1050AM
0220PM
0220PM
0220PM
0720PM
0950AM
1050AM
1150AM
1220PM
0850AM

CCC204 T

1100AM 1220PM



HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST2312

HITT1305
HITT1311
HITT1341
HITT1345
HITT2260
HITT2361
HRPO2301
ITSW1407
MATH1314
MATH1314
MATH1314
MATH1316
MATH1332
MATH1332
MATH1332
MATH1332
MATH1332
MATH1342
MATH1351
MATH1414
MATH2413

£sz=ss=

345 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
346 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
347 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
348 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
349 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
345 WESTERN CIVILIZATION Il

945 MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

945 COMPUTERS IN HEALTH CARE

945 CODING AND CLASSIFICATION SYSTEMS
945 HEALTH CARE DELIVERY SYSTEMS

345 CLINICAL-HEALTH INFORMATION/TECH
345 CLINICAL HEALTH INFO/MED REC/TECH
345 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
945 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE

345 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

346 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

347 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

345 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

345 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

346 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

347 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

348 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

349 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

345 ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHODS
345 FUNDAMENTALS OF MATHEMATICS Il
345 COLLEGE ALGEBRA WITH REVIEW

345 CALCULUS |

MDCA1302 W 945 HUMAN DISEASE/PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
MRKG1311 T 345 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

MUSI1304 W 945 FOUNDATIONS OF MUSIC

Spence J
Scheller J
Brumley D
Brumley D
Brumley D
Brumley D

Rascon R
Rascon R
Rascon R
Rascon R
Rascon R
Rascon R
Hennington J
Lee R
Corrigan C
Corrigan C
Jinks B

Jinks B

Jinks B

Jinks B
Hamilton J
Patin M

Patin M
Beauchamp B
Beauchamp B
Beauchamp B
Beauchamp B

Rascon R
Hennington J

Staff

CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009
CCC1009

HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
TBA
TBA
HYBRID
HYBRID
CCC305
CCC305
CCC304
CCC304
CCC304
CCC304
CCC304
CCC923
CCC923
CCC503
CCC702
CCC503
CCC503

HYBRID
CCC504

HYBRID

TR
MW
MW
TR
MWEF
MWF

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
MW
TR
TR
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MTWR
MTWR

TBA
TR

TBA

0100PM
0230PM
0730PM
0800AM
1000AM
1100AM

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1100AM
0100PM
0600PM
0100PM
1100AM
0100PM
0400PM
0930AM
1100AM
0800AM
0900AM
1000AM
1100AM

TBA
0100PM

TBA

0220PM
0350PM
0850PM
0920AM
1050AM
1150AM

1220PM
0220PM
0720PM
0220PM
1220PM
0220PM
0520PM
1050AM
1220PM
0920AM
0950AM
1050AM
1150AM

0220PM

CCC503
CCC503
CCC503
CCC503

CCC504
CCC501

CCC503

CCC702

R 0530PM
M 0530PM
TR 0725PM
T 0530PM
TR  0230PM
W  0800AM

0650PM
0720PM
0820PM
0720PM

0320PM
0850AM

Class meets on Thurs. Jan 19, Feb 16, Mar
15, Apr 12 & May 10 from 5:30PM-6:50PM
in CCC503.

Class meets on Wed., Jan 18, Feb 15, Mar

W  0530PM 0720PM 14, Apr11 & May 9

Class meets on Mon., Jan 23, Feb 27, Mar

M 0400PM 0520PM 19, and Apr 23.



MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306

PHED1106
PHED1106

PHED1107

PHED1107
PHED1120
PHED1306

PHRA1445
PHRAO0002
PHRAOQ0002

PHRA1163
PHRA1441
PHRA1243

PHRA2265
POFT1429
POFT2312
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301

=

- 445 <

345 MUSIC APPRECIATION
346 MUSIC APPRECIATION
347 MUSIC APPRECIATION
348 MUSIC APPRECIATION
349 MUSIC APPRECIATION

945 PHYSICAL CONDITIONING
345 PHYSICAL CONDITIONING

945 FITNESS WALKING

946 FITNESS WALKING
345 SPINNING
345 FIRST AID

945 IV ADMIXTURE & STERILE COMPOUNDING

345 IV ADMX LAB
346 IV ADMX LAB

345 CLINICAL- PHARMACY TECHNICIAN
945 PHARM DRUG THERAPY & TREATMENT
945 PHARM TECH CERTIFICATION REVIEW

345 PRACTICUM-PHARMACY TECH
945 BEGINNING KEYBOARDING

945 BUS CORRESPONDENCE & COMM
345 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

346 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

347 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

345 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

Parker B
Parker R
Staff

Parker B
Parker B

Myers-Kuhn
Myers-Kuhn

Myers-Kuhn

Myers-Kuhn
Myers-Kuhn
Jenkins J

Brasuell K
Brasuell K
Brasuell K

Brasuell K
Brasuell K
Brasuell K

Brasuell K
Lee R

Lee R
Onder J
Onder J
Onder J
Onder J

CCC702
CCC702
CCC702
CCC1008
CCC702

HYBRID

MWEF
TR

S
MW
TR

TBA

GOLD'SGTR

HYBRID

HYBRID

TBA

TBA

GOLD'SGTR

CCC305

ONLINE
CCC203
CCC203

TBA
HYBRID
HYBRID

TBA
HYBRID
HYBRID
CCC300
CCC504
CCC504
CCC1008

MWF

TBA
M
W

TBA
TBA
TBA

MWF

0800AM
0600PM
0900AM
0730PM
0800AM

TBA
0930AM

TBA

TBA
1100AM
0800AM

TBA
1200PM
1200PM

TBA

TBA

0100PM
0900AM
0930AM
0800AM

0850AM
0720PM
1150AM
0850PM
0920AM

1050AM

1220PM
0850AM

0550PM
0550PM

0220PM
0950AM
1050AM
0850AM

CCC203
CCC203
CCC203

CCC203
CCC501
CCC501

TR
MW
MW

TR

1000AM
0900AM
0800AM

1000AM
1000AM
0900AM

0350PM
1150AM
0850AM

0350PM
1050AM
0950AM

Class meets on Thurs., Jan 26, Mar 1 and
Apr 19 at Gold's Gym at either 8:00AM-
9:20AM or 1:00PM-2:20PM.*

Class meets on Tues., Jan 24, Feb 28, and
Apr 17 at Gold's Gym at either 8:00AM-
8:50AM or 1:00PM-1:50 PM.*

Class meets on Tues., Jan 31, Mar 6, and Apr
24 at Gold's Gym at either 8:00AM-8:50AM
or 1:00PM-1:50PM.*

Must register for either PHRA0002 345 or
PHRA 0002 346.

Some Tues. and Thur. will be tenative
practicum days in lab *Schedule will be
given to each student.*This offered for those
who need finish old curriculum

Some Tues. and Thur. will be tenative
practicum days in lab *Schedule will be
given to each student.*



PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
READO0300
READO0300
READO0301
READO0301
READO0302
READO0302
RNSG1115
RNSG1301
RNSG1441
SOCI1301

SOCI1301

SPAN1411
SPAN1412
SPAN1412
SPAN1412
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315
SPCH1315

—

346 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
347 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
348 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
349 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
345 READING |

346 READING |

345 READING Il

346 READING I

345 ADVANCED READING
346 ADVANCED READING
345 HEALTH ASSESSMENT
345 PHARMACOLOGY

345 COMMON CONCEPTS OF ADULT HEALTH
345 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
346 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
345 BEGINNING SPANISH |
345 BEGINNING SPANISH 11
345 BEGINNING SPANISH 11
346 BEGINNING SPANISH 11
345 PUBLIC SPEAKING

346 PUBLIC SPEAKING

347 PUBLIC SPEAKING

348 PUBLIC SPEAKING

349 PUBLIC SPEAKING

350 PUBLIC SPEAKING

351 PUBLIC SPEAKING

352 PUBLIC SPEAKING

353 PUBLIC SPEAKING

354 PUBLIC SPEAKING

355 PUBLIC SPEAKING

356 PUBLIC SPEAKING

357 PUBLIC SPEAKING

358 PUBLIC SPEAKING

359 PUBLIC SPEAKING

Onder J
Riggins B
Hamilton S
Hamilton S
Deatherage L
Welborne M
Deatherage L
Welborne M
Deatherage L
Welborne M
Todd A
Bolton C
Arnold E
Neal D

Neal D
Wooten R
Wooten R
Wooten R
Wooten R
Bever A
Bever A
Bever A
Holder R
Holder R
Kirk D

Kirk D

Kirk D

Kirk D
Bever A
Bever A
Kirk D
Holder R
Holder R
Guerra T

CCC1008 TR
CCC1009 TR
CCC1009 TR

CCC923
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC507
CCC205
CCC504
CCC206
CCC300
CCC300
CCC205
CCC300
CCC923
CCC300
CCC701
CCcCr01
CCC701
CCcCr01
CCC701
CCC305
CCC305
CCC305
CCC305
CCcCr01
CCC701
CCC305
CCC701
CCcCr01
CCC701

MW
MWEF
TR
MWEF
TR
MWEF

TR
W
T
M

TR
MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

0800AM
0600PM
0230PM
0230PM
0900AM
0400PM
1000AM
0600PM
1100AM
0730PM
0230PM
0500PM
0900AM
0930AM
0900AM
0230PM
1100AM
0900AM
0600PM
0800AM
0900AM
1100AM
0100PM
0230PM
0230PM
0400PM
0800AM
0930AM
0930AM
1100AM
1100AM
0100PM
0230PM
0600PM

0920AM
0720PM
0350PM
0350PM
0950AM
0520PM
1050AM
0720PM
1150AM
0850PM
0420PM
0750PM
1250PM
1050AM
0950AM
0350PM
1150AM
0950AM
0720PM
0850AM
0950AM
1150AM
0220PM
0350PM
0350PM
0520PM
0920AM
1050AM
1050AM
1220PM
1220PM
0220PM
0350PM
0720PM

TBA
LAB

HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID

TBA 0420PM 0520PM
TBA TBA

TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA
TBA TBA



SPCH1315 360 PUBLIC SPEAKING Guerra T CCC701 TR 0730PM 0850PM

SRGT1560 345 CLINICAL-SURGICAL TECHNOLOGY/TECH Feix J TBA TBA TBA

VNSG0000 345 VOCATIONAL NURSING LAB Rotz P CCC201 M 1200PM 0350PM

VNSG0000 346 VOCATIONAL NURSING LAB Staff CCc201 T 1200PM 0350PM

VNSGO0000 347 VOCATIONAL NURSING LAB Staff CCC201 ™M 1200PM 0350PM

VNSG0000 348 VOCATIONAL NURSING LAB Staff CCc201 T 1200PM 0350PM

VNSGO0000 349 VOCATIONAL NURSING LAB Staff CCC201 TBA TBA

VNSG1115 345 DISEASE CONTROL & PREVENTION Hickey T CCC206 R 0400PM 0450PM

MNSG1122 345 VOCATHONALNURSING-CONGEPTS HickeyF ceG20t R 0300PM 0350PM

VNSG1122 W 945 VOCATIONAL NURSING CONCEPTS Hickey T HYBRID TBA TBA CCC201 R 0300PM 0350PM
VNSG1126 W 945 GERONTOLOGY Fitzwater L  HYBRID TBA TBA CCC206 T 0400PM 0450PM
VNSG1126 W 946 GERONTOLOGY Fitzwater L  HYBRID TBA TBA CCC206 R 1200PM 1250PM
VNSG1133 W 945 GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT Shaw C HYBRID TBA TBA CCC201 R 0200PM 0250PM
VNSG1133 345 GROWTH-AND DEVELOPMENT Shaw-C cce20:t R 0200PM 0250PM

MNSG1216 345 NUFRIHHON Fizwater = €CC206 F 1200PM 0150PM

VNSG1216 W 945 NUTRITION Fitzwater L  HYBRID TBA TBA CCC206 T 1200PM 0150PM
MNSG1227 345 ESSENHALS OF-MED-ADMIN- Retz P ceG20t R 1200PM 0150PM

VNSG1227 W 945 ESSENTIALS OF MED. ADMIN. Rotz P HYBRID TBA TBA CCC201 R 1200PM 0150PM
MNSG1234 345 PEDIATRICS- Staff- ccG206 R 0400PM 0550PM

VNSG1234 W 945 PEDIATRICS Haney HYBRID TBA TBA CCC201 R 0400PM 0550PM
VNSG1320 345 ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ALLIED HEALTH Rotz P CCC201 R 0800AM 1050AM

VNSG1329 345 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING | Hickey T CCC206 T 0800AM 1050AM

VNSG1329 345 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING | Scott CCC206 R 0630PM 0930PM

VNSG1330 345 MATERNAL-NEONATAL NURSING Haney Z CCC206 R 0100PM 0350PM

MNSG1331 345 PHARMAGCOLOGY Shaw-C 6206 R 0800AM 1050AM

VNSG1331 W 945 PHARMACOLOGY Shaw C HYBRID TBA TBA CCC206 R 0800AM 1050AM
VNSG1360 345 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Scott TBA MW 0400PM 1050PM TBA T 0600PM 0950PM
VNSG1360 346 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Staff TBA MW 0400PM 1050PM TBA T 0600PM 0950PM
VNSG1460 345 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Fitzwater L ~ TBA MW 0645AM 05150M TBA F 0645AM 1145AM
VNSG1460 346 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Shaw C TBA MW 0645AM 0515PM TBA F 0645AM 1145AM
VNSG1460 347 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Haney Z TBA MW 0645AM 0515PM TBA F 0645AM 1145AM
VNSG1460 348 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Hickey T TBA MW 0645AM 0515PM TBA F 0645AM 1145AM
VNSG1460 349 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE Staff TBA MW 0645AM 0515PM TBA F 0645AM 1145AM

SKILLS TRAINING CENTER



COSC1301
COSC1301

CPMT1409 S
CPMT1409

ELPT1441
ELPT2339
ELPT2419
ELPT1457
HART1441
HART2368
IMED2415
ITCC1304

ITNW2354 S
ITNW2435

ITSC2335

MATH1332
MCHN1320
MCHN1426
MCHN1438
MCHN1458
MCHN2402
MCHN2403

U)U)U)EU)

OSHT1309 S

645 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING
646 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

945 IT ESSENTIALS II:NETWORK OPERAT SYS
645 IT ESSENTIALS II:NETWORK OPERAT SYS

645 MOTOR CONTROL

645 ELECTRICAL POWER DISTRIBUTION

645 PROGRAMABLE LOGIC CONTROLLERS 1
645 INDUSTRIAL WIRING

645 RESIDENTAL AIR CONDITIONING

645 PRACTICUM - HEAT, AC & REFRIG

645 WEB PAGE DESIGN I

645 CISCO EXPLOR. 2: ROUTING PROTOCOLS & CONCEPTS

945 INTERNET/INTRANET SERVER

645 NETWORK TROUBLESHOOTING & SUPPORT

945 APPLICATION PROBLEM SOLVING
947 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |
945 PRECISION TOOLS & MEASUREMENT
945 INTRODUCTION TO CAM

645 BASIC MACHINING

645 INTERMEDIATE LATHE OPERATIONS
645 INTERMEDIATE MILL OPERATIONS
645 FUNDAMENTALS OF CNC

945 PHYSICAL HAZARDS CONTROL

Underhill S
Evans L

Appleton K
Underhill S

Holcomb M
Holcomb M
Venegas C
Skipworth D
McClure S
McClure S
Wallace S
Wallace S

Appleton K
Wallace S

Wallace S
Gragg K
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C
Smith C

Nessel N

STC210
STC210

HYBRID
STC210

STC409
STC409
STC409
STC409
STC219
TBA

STC209
STC209

HYBRID
STC209

HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
HYBRID
STC303
STC303
STC303

HYBRID

M

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
SEE Bb9

R
> > >

0130PM
0530PM

TBA
0900AM

0530PM
0830AM
0530PM
0530PM
0100PM
TBA

1130AM
0900AM

TBA
1200PM

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
0900AM
0900AM
0100PM

TBA

0320PM
0920PM

1130AM
1030PM
1230PM
1030PM
1030PM
0320PM

0220PM STC209
1050AM STC305

0250PM STC209

STC409

STC303
0450PM
0450PM
0450PM STC304

STC216

g =

£z

1200PM
0900AM

0200PM

0530PM
0600PM
0600PM
0530PM

0600PM

0500PM

0150PM
1150PM

0350PM

0650PM
0850PM
0950PM
1030PM

0950PM

0520PM

Students must meet for a mandatory meeting
the first day of class, Jan 17 at 9:00AM and

further class times will be determined by the
instructor. Software Required.

Students must meet for a manadaory meeting
the first day of class, Jan 19, 9:00AM and
further class times will be determined by the
instructor.

Students must have prior permission from
instructor to enroll in this class. Students
must meet for a manadatory meeting the frist
day of class, Jan 17, 9:00AM and further
class times will be determined by the
instructor.

Class meets on Wed., Jan 18, Mar 7, May 2
from 5:00PM-5:20PM in STC 216



OSHT1309 S 946 PHYSICAL HAZARDS CONTROL

RNSG1311
RNSG1412
RNSG2213
WLDGO0000
WLDGO0000
WLDGO0000
WLDGO0000
WLDG1327
WLDG1327

WLDG1337
WLDG1413
WLDG1417
WLDG1417
WLDG1417
WLDG1417
WLDG1428
WLDG1428
WLDG1428
WLDG1428
WLDG1430
WLDG1430
WLDG1430
WLDG1430
WLDG1434
WLDG1434
WLDG1434
WLDG1434
WLDG1435
WLDG1435
WLDG1435
WLDG1435

645 NURSING PATHOPHYSIOLOGY
645 NURSING CARE/CHILD

645 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING
645 LAB

646 LAB

647 LAB

648 LAB

645 WELDING CODES

646 WELDING CODES

945 INTRO TO WELDING METALLURGY

645 INTRO TO BLUEPRINT READING FOR WELDERS
645 INTRO LAYOUT & FABRICATION

646 INTRO LAYOUT & FABRICATION

647 INTRO LAYOUT & FABRICATION

648 INTRO LAYOUT & FABRICATION

645 INTRO SHIELDED METAL ARC

646 INTRO SHIELDED METAL ARC

647 INTRO SHIELDED METAL ARC

648 INTRO SHIELDED METAL ARC

645 INTRO GAS METAL ARC (GMAW)

646 INTRO GAS METAL ARC (GMAW)

647 INTRO GAS METAL ARC (GMAW)

648 INTRO GAS METAL ARC (GMAW)

645 INTRO GAS TUNGSTEN ARC (GTAW) WELD
646 INTRO GAS TUNGSTEN ARC (GTAW) WELD
647 INTRO GAS TUNGSTEN ARC (GTAW) WELD
648 INTRO GAS TUNGSTEN ARC (GTAW) WELD
645 INTRODUCTION TO PIPE WELDING

646 INTRODUCTION TO PIPE WELDING

647 INTRODUCTION TO PIPE WELDING

648 INTRODUCTION TO PIPE WELDING

Nessel N
Rivard M
Rivard M
Hamm A

Nessel N
Nessel N

Booth C
Nessel N
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
LavenderJ
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J

HYBRID
STC400
STC400
STC400

STC308
STC308

HYBRID
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308
STC308

TBA
F

W
W

TBA

TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW
TR
MW

TBA

0900AM
0900AM
0200PM

0830AM
0130PM

TBA

0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM

1150AM
1250PM
0350PM

1220PM
0520PM

0920PM
1120AM
0420PM
0820PM
0820PM
1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM
1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM
1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM
1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM

Class meets on Tues. Jan 17, Mar 6 and May
1 from 5:00 pm to 5:20 pm to meet the
STC308 T 0500PM 0520PM requirements of this course.

Class meets on Thurs., Jan. 19, Mar. 8, &
STC308 R 0500PM 0520PM May 3 from 5:00PM to 5:20PM in STC308



WLDG1457
WLDG1457
WLDG2380
WLDG2413
WLDG2413
WLDG2413
WLDG2413
WLDG2453
WLDG2453
WLDG2453
WLDG2453

BI1OL1407
CRI1J1310
CRIJ1310
CRI1J2328
ECON2301
ECON2306%
ECON2301
ECON2306%
ECON2301
ECON2301
ECON2301
ECON2301
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGLE1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302

H A H

— 4 H A 4 -

646 INTER SHIELDED METAL ARC WELDING
648 INTER SHIELDED METAL ARC WELDING
645 COOP EDUC WELDING TECH

645 INTERM WELDING USING MULTI PROCESS
646 INTERM WELDING USING MULTI PROCESS
647 INTERM WELDING USING MULTI PROCESS
648 INTERM WELDING USING MULTI PROCESS
645 ADVANCED PIPE WELDING

646 ADVANCED PIPE WELDING

647 ADVANCED PIPE WELDING

648 ADVANCED PIPE WELDING

Nessel N
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J
Nessel N
Nessel N
Lavender J
Burks J

STC308
STC308 MW
TBA TBA
STC308 TR
STC308 MW
STC308 TR
STC308 MW
STC308 TR
STC308 MW
STC308 TR
STC308 MW

MW

DUAL CREDIT FORHIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

745 BIOLOGY SCIENCE MAJORS I

748 FUNDAMENTALS OF CRIMINAL LAW
749 FUNDAMENTALS OF CRIMINAL LAW
750 POLICE SYSTEMS AND PRACTICES
753 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
754 PRINCIPEES-OF-MACROECONOMICS
755 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
756 PRINCIPEES-OF-MACROECONOMICS
750 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
751 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
752 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
757 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
751 COMPOSITION Il

753 COMPOSITION I

754 COMPOSITION Il

+55 COMPOSHHON-H

756 COMPOSITION Il

757 COMPOSITION II

745 COMPOSITION Il

746 COMPOSITION II

747 COMPOSITION Il

748 COMPOSITION II

Burns E
Davis M
Davis M
Davis M
Smith N
Smith-N
Smith N
Smith-N
Burnham L
Smith N
Smith N
Ludtke L
Johnston D
Johnston D
Johnston D
Johnston D
Johnston D
Johnston D
Druesedow J
Lowery B
Lowery B
Scheller S

VERNONHS MWF

BURKHS TBA
BURKHS TBA
BURKHS TBA

KNOX cITY MWF
CROWELL MWHF
SEYMOUR MWF
NORTHSIDE MWF
RIDER MWEF
IOWAPARK TR

IOWAPARK MW
WFHS TBA
QUANAH MWF
MIDWAY MWEF
CROWELL MWF
CHiLLIcO MWHF
NORTHSIDE MWF
PETROLIA MWF
HASKELL TBA
IOWAPARK TBA
IOWAPARK TBA
RIDER TBA

0130PM
0530PM
TBA

0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM
0830AM
0130PM
0530PM
0530PM

0800AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
0900AM

0520PM
0820PM

1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM
1220PM
0520PM
0920PM
0920PM

0850AM

0950AM

0900AM 0950AM

0800AM

0850AM

0800AM 0850AM

0800AM
0800AM
0200PM
TBA

0800AM
0800AM
0800AM

0850AM
0850AM
0250PM

0850AM
0850AM
0850AM

0900AM 0B950AM

0900AM
0900AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

0950AM
0950AM

VERNONFTR 0715AM 0850AM

Burkburnett High School Only
Burkburnett High School Only
Burkburnett High School Only

Knox City High School students only.
Crowell High School students-only.
Seymour High School students only.
Rider High School students only.

lowa Park High School students only.
lowa Park High School students only.
Wichita Falls High School students only.

Haskell High School students only.
lowa Park High School students only.
lowa Park High School students only.
Rider High School students only.



ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
ENGL2323
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
MATH1316
MATH1316

MNSG1126
VNSG1126
VNSG1216
VNSG1216
VNSG1329
VNSG1330
MNSG1331
VNSG1331
VNSG1460
VNSG1460

ACNT1304

HA 4444

750 COMPOSITION I

752 COMPOSITION Il

745 BRITISH LITERATURE II

746 BRITISH LITERATURE II

747 BRITISH LITERATURE II

748 BRITISH LITERATURE Il

749 BRITISH LITERATURE II

745 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
746 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
747 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
745 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
746 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
47 UNHED-STATES HISTORY-H
746 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
747 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
748 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
749 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
750 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
751 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
745 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
746 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY

Hays T
Kopel A
Druesedow J
Lowery B
Lowery B
Scheller S
Hays T
Jordan L
Jordan L
Jordan L
Hutchins B
Hutchins B
e
Strader L
Strader L
Scheller J
Swagerty T
Swagerty T
lvan A
Hamilton J
Hartzler S

SEYMOUR LEARNING CENTER

845 GERONTOLOGY

945 GERONTOLOGY

845 NUFRIHHON

945 NUTRITION

845 MEDICAL-SURGICAL NURSING |
845 MATERNAL-NEONATAL NURSING
845 PHARMAGCOLOGY

945 PHARMACOLOGY

845 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

846 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE

ONLINE
945 INTRODUCTION TO ACCOUNTING II

Mleval2
Novak R
Pore
Porter D
Novak R
Porter D
Mevalc=
Novak R
Novak R
Baldwin M

Raub R

WFHS TBA
WINDTHOR: TBA
HASKELL TBA
IOWAPARK TBA
IOWAPARK TBA
RIDER TBA
WFHS TBA
CITYVIEW MWF
PETROLIA MWF
QUANAH TR

CROWELL MWF
PETROLIA MWF
CHILLICOTH MWE
IOWAPARK TBA
IOWAPARK TBA
ARCHERCIT TBA

WFHS TBA
WFHS TBA
RIDER TBA

SEYMOUR TBA
ARCHERCIT TBA

SEYMOUR F
ONLINE TBA
SEYMOUR F
ONLINE TBA
SEYMOUR M
SEYMOUR T
SEYMOUR M
ONLINE TBA
SEYMOUR WR
SEYMOUR WR

ONLINE TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1000AM 1050AM
1000AM 1050AM
0800AM 0920AM
1100AM 1150AM
1100AM 1150AM
0800AM 0850AM
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

0800AM 0850AM
TBA

0300PM 0450PM
TBA

0800AM 1050AM
1200PM 0250PM
1200PM 0250PM
TBA

0645AM 0515PM
0645AM 0515PM

TBA

SEYMOUFT

SEYMOUFT

SEYMOUFM
SEYMOUF F
SEYMOUF F

0800AM 0850AM

0300PM 0450PM

1200PM 0250PM
0645AM 1145AM
0645AM 1145AM

Wichita Falls High School students only.
Windthorst High School students only.
Haskell High School students only.

lowa Park High School students only.
lowa Park High School students only.
Rider High School students only.
Wichita Falls High School students only.
City Veiw High School students only.
Petrolia High School students only.
Quanah High School students only.
Crowell High School students only.
Petrolia High School students only.

lowa Park High School students only.
lowa Park High School students only.
Archer City High School students only
Wichita Falls High School students only.
Wichita Falls High School students only.
Rider High School students only.
Seymour High School students only
Archer City High School students only



BUSI2304
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
COSC1301
CRIJ1310

CR1J2314

CR1J2323

ECON2301
ECON2301
ECON2301
ECON2302
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1301
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL1302
ENGL2323
ENGL2328
ENGL2328
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
GOVT2302
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945 BUSINESS REPORT WRITING & CORRESPON
945 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

946 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

947 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

948 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

945 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

946 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING

945 FUNDAMENTALS OF CRIMINAL LAW

945 CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION

945 LEGAL ASPECTS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT
945 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
945 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
946 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
945 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS
945 COMPOSITION |

945 COMPOSITION |

946 COMPOSITION |

945 COMPOSITION 11

945 COMPOSITION II

946 COMPOSITION II

945 BRITISH LITERATURE Il

945 AMERICAN LITERATURE Il

946 AMERICAN LITERATURE II

948 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |

945 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |

946 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT I

947 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |

948 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT I

945 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II

945 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II

946 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II

947 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II

Hennington J
Underhill S
Underhill S
Underhill S
Underhill S
Warren R
Warren R
Watts H

Watts H

Watts H
Smith N
Williams A
Burnham L
Smith N
Coufal C
Dye W
Johnston D
Coufal C
Johnston J
Johnston J
Johnston D
Brock M
Brock M
Jordan L
Mueller C
Mueller C
Kalski L
Lowe D
Jordan L
Shaw D
Kalski L
Shaw D

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Reserved for students finishing their
certificate or AAS degree
Reserved for students finishing their
certificate or AAS degree



HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1301
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST1302
HIST2312
HITT2343

IMED2415
ITSC1409

MATH1314

MATH1314

MATH1316

MATH1332

MATH1332
MDCA1309
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
MUSI1306
POFI2431
POFT1349
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945 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
946 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
947 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
948 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
945 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
945 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
946 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
947 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
948 UNITED STATES HISTORY I
945 WESTERN CIVILIZATION Il
945 QUALITY ASSESS/PERFORMANCE IMPROVE

945 WEB PAGE DESIGN I
945 INTEGRATED SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS |

945 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

946 COLLEGE ALGEBRA

945 PLANE TRIGONOMETRY-HIGH SCHOOL ONLY

945 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

946 CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS |

945 A & P FOR MEDICAL ASSISTANTS

945 MUSIC APPRECIATION

946 MUSIC APPRECIATION

947 MUSIC APPRECIATION

948 MUSIC APPRECIATION

949 MUSIC APPRECIATION

945 DESKTOP PUBLISHING

945 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE PROCEDURES II

lvan A

Knox D
Alexander M
Spence J
Hutchins B
Knox D
Scheller J
Scheller J
Alexander M
lvan A

Hill R

Wallace S
Lee R

Gragg K

Whitman P

Whitman P
Beauchamp B

Beauchamp B
Wood M
Tanner G
Tanner G
Tanner G
Yeung |
Yeung |

Lee R

Lee R

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Students must purchase the necessary
software for this class contact the instructor
for detials of purchasing
mwallace@vernoncollege.edu

Requires testing at an approved testing
center.
Requires testing at an approved testing
center.

Reserved for high school students only.
Students will meet daily at their respected
high school campus - course delivered via
internet.

Requires testing at an approved testing center

Requires testing at an approved testing center



POFT2401
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
PSYC2301
RNSG1110
RNSG1110
RNSG1110
RNSG1110
RNSG1110
RNSG1311
SOCI1301

SOCI1301

SOCI1301

SPAN1412
TECA1354
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945 INTERMEDIATE KEYBOARDING

945 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

946 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

947 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

948 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

949 GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

945 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
946 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
947 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
948 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
949 INTRO TO COMMUNITY-BASED NURSING
945 NURSING PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

945 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

946 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

947 INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY

945 BEGINNING SPANISH 11

945 CHILD GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT

Lee R
Onder J
Onder J
Knox D
Knox D
White T
Arnold B
Arnold B
Arnold B
Rivard M
Rivard M
Rivard M
Neal D
Neal D
Neal D
Wooten R
Ramos T

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

SPRING I (8 week Term) January 17- March 8

MATHO0100
MATHO0101
MATHO0101
MATHO0102
VNSG1136
VNSG1136

ECON2301
GOVT2301
HIST1301
MATHO0100
MATHO0100
MATHO0100

£s=

VERNON CAMPUS

160 PRE-ALGEBRA A

160 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
161 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
160 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA A
160 MENTFALHEALTH

960 MENTAL HEALTH

CENTURY CITY CENTER
960 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
960 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
960 UNITED STATES HISTORY |
360 PRE-ALGEBRA A
361 PRE-ALGEBRA A
362 PRE-ALGEBRA A

Trent K
Trent K
Whitman P
Alberry B
Batchelor M
Batchelor M

Williams A
Kalski L
lvan A
Snowden M
Patin M
Snowden M

VERS427 MW
VERS427 MW
VERB306 TR
VERB308 MTWR
VERS4Y7 T
HYBRID TBA

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
CCC304
CCC702
CCC501

TBA
TBA
TBA
MW
MW
MW

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

1100AM 1250PM
0800AM 0950AM
0930AM 1120AM
1100AM 1150AM
0800AM 0B950AM
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
0900AM 1050AM
1000AM 1150AM
1200PM 0150PM

VERS417 T

0800AM 0950AM



MATHO0100
MATHO0100
MATHO0100
MATHO0101
MATHO0101
MATHO0101
MATHO0101
MATHO0101
MATHO0102
MATHO0102
MATHO0102
MATHO0102
MATHO0200
MATHO0201
MATH0202
SRGT1441
MNSG1136
VNSG1136
VNSG1161
VNSG1161
VNSG1161
VNSG1161
VNSG1161
VNSG1423

HART?2434
HART?2436

MNSG1136

363 PRE-ALGEBRAA

364 PRE-ALGEBRA A

365 PRE-ALGEBRA A

360 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
361 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
362 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
363 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
364 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
360 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA A
361 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA A
362 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA A
363 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA A
360 PRE-ALGEBRA B

360 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
360 INFERMEDIATE-ALGEBRAB
360 SURGICAL PROCEDURES |
360 MENTALHEALTH

960 MENTAL HEALTH

360 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
361 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
362 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
363 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
364 CLINICAL-PRACTICAL NURSE
360 BASIC NURSING SKILLS

SKILLS TRAINING CENTER

660 ADVANCED A/C CONROLS

660 AIRCONDITIONING TROUBLESHOOTING

Jinks B
Fike D
Castelli J
Fike D
Abel J
Jinks B
Selman J
Selman J
Clements K
Hamilton J
Fike D
Clements K
Patin M
Clements K
Patin-M
Feix J
Emaeter
Fitzwater L
Nault K
Rotz P
Staff
Stewart C
Staff

Nault K

McClure S
McClure S

SEYMOUR LEARNING CENTER

860 MENTALHEALTH

VNSG1136 M 960 MENTAL HEALTH

SPRING II (8 week Term) March 19- May 10

VERNON CAMPUS

NovakR
Novak R

cCcc702 MW
CCC304 TR
CCC501 TR
CCC205 MW
CCC206 MW
CCC304 TR
CCC702 TR
CCC702 TR
CCC305 MW
CCC701 MW
CCC304 TR
CCC702 TR
CCC702 MW
CCC205 TR
cee56t IR
CCC920 TR
ccc206 F
HYBRID TBA
CCC201 W
CCC201 W
CCC201 W
CCc201 W
CCC201 W
CCC201 MT

STC219 MW
STC219 TR

SEYMOUIF
HYBRID TBA

0360PM
0300PM
0600PM
1100AM
0600PM
1000AM
1100AM
0300PM
0900AM
0600PM
1100AM
0100PM
0100PM
1000AM
0100PM
0830AM
0200PM
TBA

0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM

0530PM
0800AM

0900AM 1050AM

TBA

0450PM
0450PM
0750PM
1250PM
0750PM
1150AM
1250PM
0450PM
1050AM
0750PM
1250PM
0250PM
0250PM
1150AM
0250PM
1120AM
0350PM

0350PM
0350PM
0350PM
0350PM
0350PM
1050AM

1020PM
1250PM

CCC920 TR
CCC206 T
CCC201 F
CCC201 F
CCC201 F
CCC201 F
CCC201 F
SEYMOUFT

0130PM

0200PM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM
0800AM

0900AM

0350PM

0350PM
1150AM
1150AM
1150AM
1150AM
1150AM

1050AM



CSME1405
MATHO0200
MATHO0201
MATHO0201
MATHO0202
MNSG1138
VNSG1138

COSC1301
CSME1405
ECON2301
GOVT2301
GOVT2302
HIST1302
HRPO2307
MATHO0100
MATHO0101
MATFH0102
MATHO0200
MATHO0200
MATHO0200
MATHO0200
MATHO0200
MATHO0200
MATHO0201
MATHO0201
MATHO0201
MATHO0201
MATHO0201
MATHO0202
MATHO0202
MATHO0202
MATHO0202
SRGT1442
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170 FUNDAMENTALS OF COSMETOLOGY
170 PRE-ALGEBRA B

170 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B

171 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B

170 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA B

170 MENTFALHLNESS

970 MENTAL ILLNESS

CENTURY CITY CENTER
970 INTRO TO COMPUTING
370 FUNDAMENTALS OF COSMETOLOGY
970 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS
970 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT |
970 AMERICAN GOVERNMENT II
970 UNITED STATES HISTORY Il
970 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR
370 PRE-ALGEBRA A
370 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA A
370 INFERMEDIATE-ALGEBRAA
370 PRE-ALGEBRA B
371 PRE-ALGEBRA B
372 PRE-ALGEBRA B
373 PRE-ALGEBRAB
374 PRE-ALGEBRA B
375 PRE-ALGEBRA B
370 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
371 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
372 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
373 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
374 ELEMENTARY ALGEBRA B
370 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA B
371 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA B
372 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA B
373 INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA B
370 SURGICAL PROCEDURES II

Shipley D
Trent K
Trent K
Whitman P
Alberry B
Batchelor M
Batchelor M

Schroeder M
Brogdon P
Burnham L
Lowe D
Kalski L
lvan A
Hennington J
Patin M
Clements K
Patin-M
Snowden M
Patin M
Snowden M
Jinks B
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